
DIAMOND HEAD @ PUALEI CIR 3030 Pualei Circle Unit 320(LE), HONOLULU 96815 *
DIAMOND HEAD @ PUALEI CIR * $379,000 * Originally $395,000

Sold Price: $375,000 Sold Date: 04-30-2003 Sold Ratio: 99%
Beds: 2 MLS#: 2301089, FS Year Built: 1962
Bath: 2/0 Status: Sold Remodeled: 2000

Living Sq. Ft.: 1,020 List Date & DOM: 01-22-2003 & 34 Total Parking: 1
Land Sq. Ft.: 0 Condition: Excellent Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 88 Frontage: Building: $211,300
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $102/2002 Land: $89,700

Total Sq. Ft. 1,108 Neighborhood: Diamond Head Total: $301,000
Maint./Assoc. $279 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone X - Tool Stories / CPR: / No

Parking: Assigned, Open - 1 Frontage:

Zoning: View: City, Diamond Head, Mountain,
Sunset

Public Remarks: PICTURE POSTCARD ATMOSPHERE! BEAUTY,QUIETNESS & CONVENIENCE BUNDLED INTO 1. GENTLE
CROSS-BREEZES. WALK TO BEACH,WAIKIKI,ZOO.MAGNIFICENT SUNSETS! LOWEST-PRICED 2 BED/2BA UNIT IN THE HIGHLY
DESIRABLE LEILANI BUILDING. Sale Conditions: Schools: Waikiki, Kaimuki, Kalani * Request Showing, Photos, History,
Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. Lanai Occ. FL DOM

3030 Pualei Circle 320(LE) $379,000 2 & 2/0 1,020 | $372 0 | $inf 88 0% 3 34

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

3030 Pualei Circle 320(LE) $102 | $279 | $0 $89,700 $211,300 $301,000 126% 1962 & 2000

Address Sold Price Sold Date Sold Ratio Original Ratio Sold Terms

3030 Pualei Circle 320(LE) $375,000 04-30-2003 99% 95% Conventional

3030 Pualei Circle 320(LE) - MLS#: 2301089 - Original price was $395,000 - PICTURE POSTCARD ATMOSPHERE!
BEAUTY,QUIETNESS & CONVENIENCE BUNDLED INTO 1. GENTLE CROSS-BREEZES. WALK TO
BEACH,WAIKIKI,ZOO.MAGNIFICENT SUNSETS! LOWEST-PRICED 2 BED/2BA UNIT IN THE HIGHLY DESIRABLE LEILANI BUILDING.
Region: Diamond Head Neighborhood: Diamond Head Condition: Excellent Parking: Assigned, Open - 1 Total Parking:
1 View: City, Diamond Head, Mountain, Sunset Frontage: Pool: Zoning: Sale Conditions: Schools: Waikiki, Kaimuki,
Kalani * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number

https://www.google.com/maps/place/3030 Pualei Circle ,+HONOLULU,+HI+96815
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2301089&PropertyType=CND
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=310260390056
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=131026039
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&ElementarySchool1=WAIKIKI
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=KAIMUKI
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&HighSchool1=KALANI
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=2301089&Region=DiamondHd&Price=379000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2301089&PropertyType=CND#photos
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https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2301089&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2301089&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2301089&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=2301089&PropertyType=CND#tax
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https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&HighSchool1=KALANI
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=2301089&Region=DiamondHd&Price=379000
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